DATA SHEET
ergo
Multifunction LCD Keypad
KSI2100000.300
MAIN FUNCTIONS
ergo™ is a very advanced LCD Keypad carefully developed with the objective to capture  a
modern, minimalist and discreet style  and an extremely slim profile ( less than ½ inch.), which
allows it to be positioned in any  interior architecture thus expressing a new feeling of design,

Multifunction LCD Keypad
KSI2100000.300
HOW TO ORDER
Ksenia Finished Product
KSI2100000.300
PARTS INCLUDED
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KSI2100000.300 1 LCD Keypad ergo (back, PCBA, front-cover)
1 Sustainers  (2 parts) for desk-mounting
4 4 interchangeable Lexans (White, Black, Red and metallized
Grey)
2 2 screws for flush-mounting into DIN503 Boxes
1 Quick Reference Guide in IT/EN/FR
OPTIONALS
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KSI7500000.000 1 kit  1,5 m. cable for  GSM/GPRS programming
CERTIFICATIONS
REGION CERTIFICATIONS
Europa CE
R&TTE1995/5/CE
Italy EN 50131-1
EN 50131-3
GRADE 3 – CLASS II
 ENVIRONMENTAL CARE
ergo  has been specifically designed and manufactured for the environment as follows:
• No PVC
• Halogen free laminates and lead-free PCBA
• Low consumption
• LCD Display without mercury
• Arsenic-free glass
• Packaging realized mainly with recicled fibers and materials